10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:45

12:00

12:45

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:15

Agenda - Council of Chairs

February 23, 2018

Pledge of Allegiance, Roll Call and Introductions

Welcome and Executive Director Update

Legislative Update

President Elect Update

Board of Directors Update

State Bar Annual Meeting Update

Texas Bar Foundation Update

Paralegal Division Update

Meet the President Elect Candidates:

Alyson Outenreath, Chair
Council of Chairs

Trey Apffel, Executive Director
State Bar of Texas

KaLyn Laney, Assistant Deputy Director
State Bar of Texas

Joe K. Longley, President Elect
State Bar of Texas

Philip Mack Furlow, Section
Representatives to the Board

Caryn Truitt, Project Coordinator
State Bar of Texas

Cindy Tisdale, Board of Trustees Chair
Texas Bar Foundation

Mona Tucker, President
Paralegal Division

Randall O. Sorrels, Abraham, Watkins, Nichols, Sorrels, Agosto & Aziz

Lisa Blue, Baron & Blue
Break — Networking Lunch

Section Representative to the Board Elections

Small Sections: Matthew Kolodowski, Civil Liberties & Civil Rights Section
Andrew Cates, Legislative & Campaign Law Section

Large Sections: Jaqueline Akins, Business Law Section

William J. Chriss, Insurance Law

Section

Emily Miller, General Practice, Solo & Small Firm Section

Records Retention and the Archives Department

Access to Justice Update

Sections Department Update

Adjourn

Caitlin Bumford, Director
Archives, State Bar of Texas

Hannah Allison, Project Coordinator
Texas Legal Answers, State Bar of Texas

Tracy Nuckols, Director
Sections Department



