Agenda - Council of Chairs February 23, 2018

10:30	Pledge of Allegiance, Roll Call and Introductions	Alyson Outenreath, Chair Council of Chairs
10:40	Welcome and Executive Director Update	Trey Apffel, Executive Director State Bar of Texas
10:50	Legislative Update	KaLyn Laney, Assistant Deputy Director State Bar of Texas
11:00	President Elect Update	Joe K. Longley, President Elect State Bar of Texas
11:10	Board of Directors Update	Philip Mack Furlow, Section Representatives to the Board
11:20	State Bar Annual Meeting Update	Caryn Truitt, Project Coordinator State Bar of Texas
11:30	Texas Bar Foundation Update	Cindy Tisdale, Board of Trustees Chair Texas Bar Foundation
11:40	Paralegal Division Update	Mona Tucker, President Paralegal Division
11:45	Meet the President Elect Candidates: Randall O. Sorrels, Abraham, Watkins, Nichols, Sorrels, Agosto & Aziz Lisa Blue, Baron & Blue	
12:00	Break – Networking Lunch	
12:45	Section Representative to the Board Elections Small Sections: Matthew Kolodowski, Civil Liberties & Civil Rights Section Andrew Cates, Legislative & Campaign Law Section	
	Large Sections: Jaqueline Akins, Business Law Section William J. Chriss, Insurance Law Section Emily Miller, General Practice, Solo & Small Firm Section	
1:15	Records Retention and the Archives Department	Caitlin Bumford, Director Archives, State Bar of Texas
1:30	Access to Justice Update	Hannah Allison, Project Coordinator Texas Legal Answers, State Bar of Texas
1:45	Sections Department Update	Tracy Nuckols, Director Sections Department
2:15	Adjourn	